
Day Date 10 AM - 1 PM 1 PM - 4 PM 4 PM - 7 PM 7 PM - 10 PM

Sun 3/1/2020

Mon 3/2/2020 New Life Alive Again Sober Sunrise Club 12

Tue 3/3/2020 Common
Recovery 
Unlimited

Early Birds New Life

Wed 3/4/2020 Early Birds Common
Recovery 
Unlimited

Recovery 
Unlimited

Thu 3/5/2020
Recovery 
Unlimited

New Life Common Touchstone

Fri 3/6/2020 Alive Again Sober Sisters
Recovery 
Unlimited

Common

Sat 3/7/2020 Touchstone Sober Sunrise Common
Recovery 
Unlimited

Sun 3/8/2020

Mon 3/9/2020 Sober Sunrise Touchstone Early Birds Common

Tue 3/10/2020 Touchstone New Life
Recovery 
Unlimited

Common

Wed 3/11/2020
Recovery 
Unlimited

Early Birds Common
Recovery 
Unlimited

Thu 3/12/2020 Common Touchstone
Recovery 
Unlimited

New Life

Fri 3/13/2020 Alive Again Sober Sunrise Common
Recovery 
Unlimited

Sat 3/14/2020 New Life Early Birds Sober Sisters Alive Again

Sun 3/15/2020      COMMON SOLUTION ALL DAY!

PLEASE REMEMBER TO CIRCLE YOUR SHIFT!

TOUCHSTONE ALL DAY!

PRACTICAL EXPERIENCE ALL DAY!



Mon 3/16/2020 Early Birds
Recovery 
Unlimited

Club 12 Orientation

Tue 3/17/2020 Common New Life Early Birds Sober Sunrise

Wed 3/18/2020 Early Birds Touchstone Common
Recovery 
Unlimited

Thu 3/19/2020
Recovery 
Unlimited

Sober Sunrise New Life Touchstone

Fri 3/20/2020 Common Touchstone
Recovery 
Unlimited

Common

Sat 3/21/2020 Alive Again Common
Recovery 
Unlimited

Mike R.

Sun 3/22/2020

Mon 3/23/2020
Recovery 
Unlimited

Common
Recovery 
Unlimited

Early Birds

Tue 3/24/2020 Touchstone Alive Again Sober Sunrise
Recovery 
Unlimited

Wed 3/25/2020
Recovery 
Unlimited

Touchstone Bill D. Early Birds

Thu 3/26/2020 Common New Life Touchstone Alive Again

Fri 3/27/2020 Alive Again
Recovery 
Unlimited

Common Club 12

Sat 3/28/2020 Sober Sunrise Common
Recovery 
Unlimited

Common

Sun 3/29/2020

Mon 3/30/2020
Recovery 
Unlimited

New Life Alive Again Sober Sisters

Tue 3/31/2020 Early Birds
Recovery 
Unlimited

Touchstone Common

Questions? Email: phones@iafc-aa.org

SOBER SISTERS ALL DAY!

SBG ALL DAY!


